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M10

DITTA
2
N.

Dos Santos Creuza
Luciano Francesco
De Rose Francesco
Mazzone Carmelo
Spampinato Salvatore
Mazzone Paolo

Chiera Giuseppe
Mummolo Mario

Pisa Marco

DIM.
8x3
8x3
8x3
8x3
8x3
8x3

7x3
9x3

8x3
6x3

4
6
8

10
12
14
16
18
20

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

44
46

48

50

52

Cristaudo Luigi

8x324
22 6x3

26
28
30
32

Fall Mbaye
Cadavere Emanuela
De Luca Gina
Siddiqui Nassir
Seck Brame
Maskeen Muhammad 6x3

8x3
8x3
8x3

34 Chiera Giovanni
Toure Boune
De Nardo Valentino
Papillo Tommaso

Barillaro Giuseppe
Lopez Alcocer Juan
Gioia Annarita
Caceres Diaz Palomo
Abu Taher

7x3
4x3
6x3
7x3

8x3
6x3
6x3
9x3

10x3
10x3

36
38
40

42
44
46
48
50
52 Toufiq Belabbes

56
54 El Basri Amine 8x354

56

C
G

 1 AREA CR_Corso Roma

AREA M_Madonnina

DITTA
M1
N.

D'Agostino Francesco
Romano Vincenzo

Lorusso Francesco
Palumbo Vincenzo
Bellone De Grecis
Modugno Domenico
Rossato Gianluigi
Sabatino Domenico

DIM.
7x3

10x5

10x7
10x3
12x3
10x7
10x4
10x5

M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9

10x5M10

AREA PRU_Via Unità Nazionale

AREA CG_Corso Garibaldi

DITTA
PR1
N.

Raffaele Giuseppe
Ditto Felice
Bonaccorsi Roberto Mario

DIM.
16x5
10x5
6x3
6x3

PR2
PR3
PR4
PR5

DITTA
CG1
N.

Morabito Francesco
DIM.
12x3

Calabria Straordinaria

M8

PR
 5

PR
 6

PR
 7

PR
 8

PR7
PR8

De Ciro Francesco 6x3

12x3Vizzato Antonella

El Hariri Sliman

58F

58F 6x3Marigiano Eugenio

10x5Madonna Salvatore

Dentale Luigi

M3

Bonaccorsi Roberto Mario

41

41 Lupinacci Luigi 5x3

Russo Giuseppe 8x3
Chiappetta Lorenzino 10x3

PR6 8x3
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